Position

Director Of Student Services

Program Coord-Behavioral
Health

Teacher Speech/Language
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Program Specialist

Nurse Roving
Speech/Language Therapist
Administrative Assistant llI
Psychologist

Nurse

Teacher Speech/Language
Teacher Speech/Language
Teacher Speech/Language
Teacher Speech/Language
Administrative Secretary Ss
Behavioral Health Specialist
Speech/Language Therapist
Program Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Nurse

Nurse

Para Educator

Teacher Speech/Language
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Para Educator Terra Linda High

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$142,535
$104,712

$88,195
$87,803
$86,476
$84,018
$80,774
$80,044
$76,642
$67,775
$67,400
$65,633
$64,338
$61,892
$61,107
$56,741
$55,024
$43,267
$37,780
$36,648
$34,228
$31,850
$25,995
$21,741
$19,910
$18,276

$4,195

$2,588

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,093
$23,382

$20,200
$17,443
$17,325
$10,098
$9,783
$16,700
$16,369
$16,588
$15,485
$13,899
$18,019
$14,840
$7,777
$9,506
$8,363
$11,515
$7,955
$7,833
$9,700
$4,182
$9,763
$3,056
$7.356
$0

$494
$586



