Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Student Services		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$142,535	\$23,093
Program Coord-Behavioral Health		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$104,712	\$23,382
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$88,195	\$20,200
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$87,803	\$17,443
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$86,476	\$17,325
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$84,018	\$10,098
Program Specialist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$80,774	\$9,783
Nurse Roving		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$80,044	\$16,700
Speech/Language Therapist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$76,642	\$16,369
Administrative Assistant III		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$67,775	\$16,588
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$67,400	\$15,485
Nurse		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$65,633	\$13,899
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$64,338	\$18,019
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$61,892	\$14,840
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$61,107	\$7,777
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$56,741	\$9,506
Administrative Secretary Ss		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$55,024	\$8,363
Behavioral Health Specialist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$43,267	\$11,515
Speech/Language Therapist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$37,780	\$7,955
Program Specialist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$36,648	\$7,833
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$34,228	\$9,700
Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$31,850	\$4,182
Nurse		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$25,995	\$9,763
Nurse		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$21,741	\$3,056
Para Educator		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$19,910	\$7,356
Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$18,276	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt.		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$4,195	\$494
Para Educator Terra Linda High	1	Novato Unified	Special Education	\$2,588	\$586